
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2015; Index
Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508250002
95930

08/25/2015
01:12:02

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASC LLC 20 125 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE
CORRECTED
AND RE-
RECORDED

201511170003
97940

11/17/2015
02:28:36

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

30 MONROE
LLC

30 19 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:30 Pg:19
Sub:MONROE
S INDUSTRIAL
PARK 2ND
ADDITION A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 A

201501060000
06250

01/06/2015
03:32:56

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWS TX
REALTY INC

43 70 Lot:B Book:43
Pg:70
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
OFFICE
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201502060000
40310

02/06/2015
01:09:36

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE ERIC
MARIO

Instr
#:20131108000
441820

201505260001
73020

05/26/2015
02:10:34

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VALLEYDALE
OFFICE
PLAZA LLC

Instr
#:20101119000
390430

201511050003
86440

11/05/2015
03:26:45

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWS TX
REALTY INC

43 70 Lot:A Book:43
Pg:70
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
OFFICE
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201511170003
97940

11/17/2015
02:28:36

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

30 MONROE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


