Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508250002 95930	08/25/2015 01:12:02	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASC LLC			20	125		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE CORRECTED AND RE- RECORDED
201511170003 97940	11/17/2015 02:28:36	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	30 MONROE LLC			30	19		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:30 Pg:19 Sub:MONROE S INDUSTRIAL PARK 2ND ADDITION A RESURVEY OF LOT 2 A
201501060000 06250	01/06/2015 03:32:56	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWS TX REALTY INC			43	70		Lot:B Book:43 Pg:70 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201502060000 40310	02/06/2015 01:09:36	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE ERIC MARIO					Instr #:20131108000 441820	
201505260001 73020	05/26/2015 02:10:34	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VALLEYDALE OFFICE PLAZA LLC					Instr #:20101119000 390430	
201511050003 86440	11/05/2015 03:26:45	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWS TX REALTY INC			43	70		Lot:A Book:43 Pg:70 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201511170003 97940	11/17/2015 02:28:36	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	30 MONROE LLC						Other:SEE INST